Title page
Role of KCNB1 in the prognosis of gliomas and autophagy
modulation
Hao-Yuan Wang: Department of Neurosurgery, Zhujiang Hospital,
Southern Medical University, Guangzhou, China,
Wen Wang: Department of Neurosurgery, Beijing Tiantan Hospital,
Capital Medical University, Beijing, China, email: 675344815@qq.com

GRIN3A glutamate receptor, ionotropic, N-methyl-D-aspartate 3A Ionotropic glutamate receptors
GRIN3B glutamate receptor, ionotropic, N-methyl-D-aspartate 3B Ionotropic glutamate receptors
HCN1 hyperpolarization activated cyclic nucleotide-gated potassium channel 1 Cyclic nucleotide-regulated channels
HCN2 hyperpolarization activated cyclic nucleotide-gated potassium channel 1 Cyclic nucleotide-regulated channels
HCN3 hyperpolarization activated cyclic nucleotide-gated potassium channel 1 Cyclic nucleotide-regulated channels
HCN4 hyperpolarization activated cyclic nucleotide-gated potassium channel 1 Cyclic nucleotide-regulated channels
HTR3A 5-hydroxytryptamine (serotonin) receptor 3A, ionotropic 5-HT3 receptors
HTR3B 5-hydroxytryptamine (serotonin) receptor 3B, ionotropic 5-HT3 receptors
HTR3C 5-hydroxytryptamine (serotonin) receptor 3C, ionotropic 5-HT3 receptors
HTR3D 5-hydroxytryptamine (serotonin) receptor 3D, ionotropic 5-HT3 receptors
HTR3E 5-hydroxytryptamine (serotonin) receptor 3E, ionotropic 5-HT3 receptors
HVCN1 hydrogen voltage-gated channel 1 Voltage-gated proton channel
KCNA1 potassium voltage-gated channel, shaker-related subfamily, member 1 (episodic ataxia with
myokymia)
Voltage-gated potassium channels
KCNA10 potassium voltage-gated channel, shaker-related subfamily,  member 10 (episodic ataxia
with myokymia)
Voltage-gated potassium channels
KCNA2 potassium voltage-gated channel, shaker-related subfamily,  member 2 (episodic ataxia with
myokymia)

KCNE4 potassium voltage-gated channel, Isk-related family, member 4 Voltage-gated potassium channels
KCNF1 potassium voltage-gated channel, subfamily F, member 1 Voltage-gated potassium channels
KCNG1 potassium voltage-gated channel, subfamily G, member 1 Voltage-gated potassium channels
KCNG2 potassium voltage-gated channel, subfamily G, member 2 Voltage-gated potassium channels
KCNG3 potassium voltage-gated channel, subfamily G, member 3 Voltage-gated potassium channels
KCNG4 potassium voltage-gated channel, subfamily G, member 4 Voltage-gated potassium channels
KCNH1 potassium voltage-gated channel, subfamily H (eagrelated), member 1 Voltage-gated potassium channels
KCNH2 potassium voltage-gated channel, subfamily H (eagrelated), member 2 Voltage-gated potassium channels
KCNH3 potassium voltage-gated channel, subfamily H (eagrelated), member 3 Voltage-gated potassium channels
KCNH4 potassium voltage-gated channel, subfamily H (eagrelated), member 4 Voltage-gated potassium channels
KCNH5 potassium voltage-gated channel, subfamily H (eagrelated), member 5 Voltage-gated potassium channels
KCNH6 potassium voltage-gated channel, subfamily H (eagrelated), member 6 Voltage-gated potassium channels
KCNH7 potassium voltage-gated channel, subfamily H (eagrelated), member 7 Voltage-gated potassium channels
KCNH8 potassium voltage-gated channel, subfamily H (eagrelated), member 8 Voltage-gated potassium channels
KCNJ1 potassium inwardly-rectifying channel, subfamily J, member 1 Inwardly rectifying potassium channels
KCNJ10 potassium inwardly-rectifying channel, subfamily J, member 10 Inwardly rectifying potassium channels
KCNJ11 potassium inwardly-rectifying channel, subfamily J, member 11 Inwardly rectifying potassium channels
KCNJ12 potassium inwardly-rectifying channel, subfamily J, member 12 Inwardly rectifying potassium channels
KCNJ13 potassium inwardly-rectifying channel, subfamily J, member 13 Inwardly rectifying potassium channels
KCNJ14 potassium inwardly-rectifying channel, subfamily J, member 14 Inwardly rectifying potassium channels
KCNJ15 potassium inwardly-rectifying channel, subfamily J, member 15 Inwardly rectifying potassium channels
KCNJ16 potassium inwardly-rectifying channel, subfamily J, member 16 Inwardly rectifying potassium channels
KCNJ18 potassium inwardly-rectifying channel, subfamily J, member 18 Inwardly rectifying potassium channels
KCNJ2 potassium inwardly-rectifying channel, subfamily J, member 2 Inwardly rectifying potassium channels
KCNJ3 potassium inwardly-rectifying channel, subfamily J, member 3 Inwardly rectifying potassium channels
KCNJ4 potassium inwardly-rectifying channel, subfamily J, member 4 Inwardly rectifying potassium channels
KCNJ5 potassium inwardly-rectifying channel, subfamily J, member 5 Inwardly rectifying potassium channels
KCNJ6 potassium inwardly-rectifying channel, subfamily J, member 6 Inwardly rectifying potassium channels
KCNJ8 potassium inwardly-rectifying channel, subfamily J, member 8 Inwardly rectifying potassium channels
KCNJ9 potassium inwardly-rectifying channel, subfamily J, member 9 Inwardly rectifying potassium channels
KCNK1 potassium channel, subfamily K, member 1 Two-P potassium channels
KCNK10 potassium channel, subfamily K, member 10 Two-P potassium channels
KCNK12 potassium channel, subfamily K, member 12 Two-P potassium channels
KCNK13 potassium channel, subfamily K, member 13 Two-P potassium channels
KCNK15 potassium channel, subfamily K, member 15 Two-P potassium channels
KCNK16 potassium channel, subfamily K, member 16 Two-P potassium channels
KCNK17 potassium channel, subfamily K, member 17 Two-P potassium channels
KCNK18 potassium channel, subfamily K, member 18 Two-P potassium channels
KCNK2 potassium channel, subfamily K, member 2 Two-P potassium channels
KCNK3 potassium channel, subfamily K, member 3 Two-P potassium channels
KCNK4 potassium channel, subfamily K, member 4 Two-P potassium channels
KCNK5 potassium channel, subfamily K, member 5 Two-P potassium channels